
County Drug Education School Location School Contact Phone Email 

Alamance Coastal Horizons Center Burlington, NC 272504 Melinda Thompson-King 252-947-0064 mthompson-king@coastalhorizons.org 
Alexander Insight Human Services Taylorsville, NC 28681 Dwayne Ijames 704-871-2009 acathcart@insightnc.org 
Alleghany Insight Human Services Sparta, NC 28675 Yolanda Robinson 336- 667-4378 yrobinson@insightnc.org 
Anson Insight Human Services Wadesboro, NC 28170 Anthony Cathcart 704-694-4421 acathcart@insightnc.org 
Ashe Insight Human Services Jefferson, NC 28640 Michael Gray 336-246-2960 mgray@insightnc.org 
Avery Insight Human Services Newland, NC 28657 Amanda Osgood 828-779-1673 mphipps@insightnc.org 
Buncombe Insight Human Services Asheville, NC 28806 Ashley Smith 828-210-0536 abeach@insightnc.org 
Burke Insight Human Services Morganton, NC 28655 Cale Baker 828-216-4404 cbaker@insightnc.org 
Cabarrus Insight Human Services Concord, NC 28025 Michelle Ray 704-795-1288 mray@insightnc.org 
Cabarrus Absolute Advocacy Concord, NC 28025 Keisha McLean-Green 704-215-4095 keisha@absoluteadvocacy.org 
Caldwell Insight Human Services Lenoir, NC 28645 Marcus Rowe 828-779-0330 mrowe@insightnc.org 
Catawba Insight Human Services Hickory, NC 28602 Mary Wresinski 828-779-1658 mwresinski@insightnc.org 
Catawba DLA Substance Abuse Svcs Newton, NC 28658 David Lasley 828-855-2822 dla1007@yahoo.com 
Cherokee Insight Human Services Murphy, NC 28906 Lisa Rogers 828-779-0547 lrogers@insightnc.org 
Clay Insight Human Services Murphy, NC 28906 Lisa Rogers 828-779-0547 lrogers@insightnc.org 
Cleveland Carolina Drug Education Shelby, NC 28150 Kathy Allen 704-419-2186 kathya.dwi@gmail.com 
Cleveland Carolina Drug Education Kings Mountain, NC 28086 Kathy Allen 704-734-1600 kathya.dwi@gmail.com 
Cumberland Coastal Horizons Center Fayetteville, NC 28301 LeCresha Brown 910-321-6795 lbrown@coastalhorizons.org 

Davidson Insight Human Services Lexington, NC 27295 Penny Powers 336-236-7278 ppowers@insightnc.org 
Davie Insight Human Services Winston-Salem, NC 27101 Nicole Sturdivant 336-602-5745 nsturdivant@insightnc.org 
Durham Coastal Horizons Center Durham, NC 27701 LeCresha Brown 919-560-0555 lbrown@coastalhorizons.org 

Forsyth Insight Human Services Winston-Salem, NC 27101 Michael Gray 336-714-7099 mgray@insightnc.org 
Franklin Beckwith Consulting Service Zebulon, NC 27597 Velvet Beckwith 252-366-1945 beckwithconsultingservices@gmail.com 

Franklin Coastal Horizons Center 307 East Nash St  LeCresha Brown 919-560-0555 lbrown@coastalhorizons.org 

Franklin At-Home Counseling Service 
INC 

Louisburg, NC 27549 Samantha Coleman 252-477-0008 athomecounseling@hushmail.com 

Gaston Insights in Recovery Gastonia, NC 28052 Melissa Wagner 704-868-8644 ledbetterrecovery@gmail.com 

Graham Insight Human Services Murphy, NC 28906 Lisa Rogers 828-779-0547 lrogers@insightnc.org 
Guilford Insight Human Services Greensboro, NC 27409 Susan Maxwell 336-553-1070 smaxwell@insightnc.org 
Haywood Insight Human Services Waynesville, NC 28786 Lynn Pressley 828-779-0476 lpressley@insightnc.org 
Henderson Insight Human Services Hendersonville, NC 28792 Greg Varner 828-779-1621 gvarner@insightnc.org 
Iredell Insight Human Services Statesville, NC 28677 Jordan Armstrong 704-871-2009 jarmstrong@insightnc.org 
Jackson Insight Human Services Sylva, NC 28779 Laura Jones 828-767-9279 lejones@insightnc.org 
Jones Coastal Horizons Center Trenton, NC 28585 Dawn Robinson 252-638-3909 drobinson@coastalhorizons.org 



Lincoln Carolina Drug Education Lincolnton, NC 28093 Kathy Allen 980-429-2690 kathya.dwi@gmail.com 
Macon Insight Human Services Franklin, NC 28734 Laura Jones 828-216-4404 lejones@insightnc.org 
Madison Insight Human Services Marshall, NC 28753 Laura Costner 828-779-0552 lcostner@insightnc.org 
McDowell Insight Human Services Marion, N. C. 28753 Lawson Seropain 828-230-1938 lseropain@insightnc.org 
Mecklenburg McLeod Center Charlotte, NC 28203 Chris Schmidt 704-332-9001 Chris.schmidt@mcleodcenter.com 
Mecklenburg Absolute Advocacy Charlotte, NC 28262 Keisha McLean-Green 704-215-4095 keisha@absoluteadvocacy.org 
Mitchell Insight Human Services Spruce Pine, NC 28777 Amanda Osgood 828-779-1673 sbowers@insightnc.org 
Montgomery Insight Human Services Troy, NC 27371 Anthony Cathcart 910-970-9682 acathcart@insightnc.org 
Moore Insight Human Services Carthage, NC 28327 Anthony Cathcart 910-947-4719 acathcart@insightnc.org 
New Hanover Coastal Horizons Center Wilmington, NC 28412 Jamie Melvin 910-762-5333 jmelvin@coastalhorizons.org 
Pender Coastal Horizons Center Wilmington, NC 28412 Jamie Melvin 910-762-5333 jmelvin@coastalhorizons.org 
Person Coastal Horizons Center Roxboro, NC 27573 LeCresha Brown 919-218-3368 lbrown@coastalhorizons.org 

Pitt Choices SA MH Services Greenville, NC 27834 Barbara Hester 252-439-1886 bhchoices@embarqmail.com 
Pitt Coastal Horizons Center New Bern, NC 28562 Nazim Khan 252-565-2181 nkhan@coastalhorizons.org 
Pitt East Coast Counseling Greenville, NC 27858 Denise Rinehamer 252-752-8602 eastcoastcounseling@yahoo.com 
Polk Insight Human Services Forest City, NC 28043 Charlene Tate 828-288-3560 agibson@insightnc.org 
Randolph Insight Human Services Asheboro, NC 27203 Penny Powers 336-714-7099 ppowers@insightnc.org 
Richmond Insight Human Services Rockingham, NC 28379 Anthony Cathcart 910-895-2105 acathcart@insightnc.org 
Rockingham Insight Human Services Reidsville, NC 27320 Anthony Cathcart 336-349-6481 acathcart@insightnc.org 
Rowan Insight Human Services Salisbury, NC 28144 Michelle Ray 704-638-6318 mray@insightnc.org 
Rutherford Insight Human Services Forest City, NC 28043 Charlene Tate 828-288-3560 agibson@insightnc.org 
Stanly Insight Human Services Albemarle, NC 28001 Michelle Ray 704-982-1334 mray@insightnc.org 
Stokes Insight Human Services Walnut Cove, NC 27052 Anthony Cathcart 336-593-2960 acathcart@insightnc.org 
Surry Insight Human Services Dobson, NC 27017 Penny Powers 336-386-8119 ppowers@insightnc.org 
Transylvania Insight Human Services Brevard, NC 28712 Lawson Seropain 828-779-1621 scurtis@insightnc.org 
Union Insight Human Services Monroe, NC 28112 Michelle Ray 704-296-9421 mray@insightnc.org 
Wake Coastal Horizons Center Raleigh, NC 27609 LeCresha Brown 919-615-1148 lbrown@coastalhorizons.org 

Watauga Insight Human Services Boone, NC 28607 Melanie Lineman 828-779-0444 mlineman@insightnc.org 
Wilkes Insight Human Services Wikesboro, N. C. 28697 Penny Powers 336-667-4380 ppowers@insightnc.org 
Yadkin Insight Human Services Yadkinville, NC 27055 Nicole Sturdivant 336-602-5745 nsturdivant@insightnc.org 
Yancey Insight Human Services Burnsville, NC 28714 Laura Costner 828-779-0552 lcostner@insightnc.org 

 


